SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).32012/2021 in SLP(C) No.2886/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-01-2016 in SLP(C) No.2886/2016 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

S. RAMARAJ & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MYTHILI K RAJENDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06-01-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shantha Devi Raman, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List Dy.Nos.32012/2021,583,584,686,761,798,806,

872, 874 of 2022 alongwith Contempt Petition(C)

No.638/2017 on 10.01.2022.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master