SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 6415/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-01-2016 in SLP(C) No. No. 2886/2016 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

P. MADHU Petitioner(s)

COURT NO.4

VERSUS

K. NANTHAKUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No(s). 8660/2022 (XII)

Date: 18-08-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters on 12.09.2023.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)